

Pachet produse papetarie si birotica

I.D.: 94978556

Data publicarii	18.03.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.215,90 RON - 1.215,90 RON

Descriere: 1 CREION MECANIC 0.7MM ROZ DACO Buc 1 5,88 5,88 1,12 2 MINE CREION MECANIC 0.7MM HB DACO Buc 1 1,51 1,51 0,29 3 PIX BIC Buc 82 1,43 117,26 22,28 4 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI DIVERSE CULORIB NuOcKI 300 0,84 252,00 47,88 5 BANDA CORECTOARE DACO CF108 Buc 10 5,29 52,90 10,05 6 NOTES ADEZIV GALBEN PAL 76*76 Buc 25 1,68 42,00 7,98 7 MARKER PERMANENT 8566 NEGRU CENTROPEN Buc 10 2,10 21,00 3,99 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 SET 100 NOKI Buc 5 10,92 54,60 10,37 9 CORECTOR PIX BIC Buc 10 8,24 82,40 15,66 10 INDEX ADEZIVI SAGEATA 5 CULORI Buc 15 2,27 34,05 6,47 11 BIBLIORAF 7.5 CM COLOR NEBO Buc 10 11,76 117,60 22,34 12 PIX U-29 EK ROSU Buc 2 2,10 4,20 0,80 13 PLIC C4 BUC Buc 20 0,67 13,40 2,55 14 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU NEGRU DACO Buc 2 8,40 16,80 3,19 15 PLIC BURDUF B4 Buc 10 1,26 12,60 2,39 16 DOSAR PLIC Buc 60 1,09 65,40 12,43 17 MAPA CU ELASTIC ALBASTRU DACO Buc 5 5,80 29,00 5,51 18 REGISTRU A4 192F AR DACO Buc 5 26,05 130,25 24,75 19 REGISTRU A4 192F DR DACO Buc 5 26,05 130,25 24,75 20 LIPICI SOLID 15G EK Buc 10 3,28 32,80 6,23
